•	 Samsung LH351Z LEDS with high efficacy >130 Lm/W
•	 Buy American Act and ARRA compliant
•	 Quick Ship - In stock and ships from six locations for quick delivery
•	 USA assembled product with quick warranty support
•	 Patented heat dissipation design for optimum efficiency
•	 National listing lab tested to IES standards
•	 High lumen maintenance exceeds DOE requirements
•	 Photometric optic built over each LED for enhanced light distribution

3”
7”
Ordering Information: Part Number:
          *Adder Applies                                                                        Ordering Example: VVDAL55A-50-S5C-V27-SPA
Family CCT Optic Voltage Mounting Accessories*
VVDAL55A 40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
S5C - Type V Short, B4-U0-G2, Clear Lens
S5P - Type V Short, B4-U0-G2, Prismatic Lens*
S4S - Type IV Short, B3-U0-G4, Clear Lens*
S3S - Type III Short, B3-U0-G3, Clear Lens *
S2S - Type II  Short, B3-U0-G3, Clear Lens*
S1S - Type I, B4-U0-G3, Clear Lens*
S5AP - NEMA 7H x 5V, 130°H x 75°V, Prismatic*
S5AC - NEMA 7H x 5V, 130°H x 75°V, Clear
S5BP - NEMA 7H x 6V, 115°H x 40°V, Prismatic*
S5BC - NEMA 7H x 6V, 115°H x 40°V, Clear
S5CP - NEMA 7H x 7V, 115°H x 70°V, Prismatic*
S5CC - NEMA 7H x 7V, 115°H x 70°V,Clear
S5DP - NEMA 7H x 6V, 120°H x 50°V, Prismatic*
S5DC - NEMA 7H x 6V, 120°H x 50°V, Clear
S5FP - NEMA 7H x 7V, 120°H x 120°V, Prismatic*
S5FC - NEMA 7H x 7V, 120°H x 120°V, Clear
V27 - 120-277V
V48 - 347/480V*
SPA - Slipfitter SF - Single Fuse
DF - Double Fuse
SP1 - 20kA Surge Protection 120-277VAC
SP2 - 20kA Surge Protection 347-480VAC
WG - Stainless Steel Wire Guard, Includes Hardware
GS - Aluminum House Side Glare Shield
PCA - 7-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
PCB - 3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
PC1 - 105-287VAC Instant Twist Lock Photocell
PC2 - 120VAC Time Delay Twist Lock Photocell
PC3 - 277VAC Time Delay Twist Lock Photocell
PC5 - Twist Lock Non-Shorting (Fixture Always off)
PC6 - Twist Lock Shorting Cap (Fixture Always on)
CS - Custom Housing Color
WG GS